7 374 1
l
e =1
|| szer. 20, 1949, : . . . L 3
: Commissionerst. Court met in Special Session with all members present:
i Motion made, sesonded and sarried that Pourtesn Dollars (14.00) be allowed Eve
' Annette Smith, transportation and expense to T, B,Sandterium, County Olerk is muthorised
: warrant on General Pund for s me. . " :
. . W, A. Lunaford ' [ ;
i : . Jim Shookey
' . 2. N. Shaw i
l . . ' ‘ A+ B. Reynolds ‘
1 . ¢+ D, ¥, Oatlim . . . .
& SEPT. 23, 1949 N
Commissioners' Court met in Special Sessionm with all menbers present. ;
] Motion mde, seoconded and sarried that Bide of Reynolds Notor Company for purchase ' ;
: of ons used 1947 Pord Truck for Upshur County and sals of one new 1949 Neavy Duty Two Ton ;
*ruck to Upshur County be sosepted and approved as lowest and best b1d on such equipwment,
aame being the typs desired by Commissioner of Precinot No. 1, Upshur Jounty, Texas, said..
: difference between the old truck and the new truck being $1425.82. cCounty Olerk s authorised
i and inatructed to issue warrant on R & B #1 for seme. Bids and advertisements on file in
" County Clerk's offioce. .
. W. A. Lunaford . ]
Jim Shockey .
B, H. Shaw j
. . ' A, B, Raynolds l ]
D. ¥.0atlin . ' '
|| 0cT. 1, 1949, . . “
Commissionsrs' Court met im Speoisl Sesslon with all mezbers pressnt, :
| Notioh made, mstorded and oarried that reaignation of R. L. Hudson, Deputy Sheriff,
I. be acoepted and approved as of this date, b
g . W. A. Lumaford .
I‘: ’ Jim Shookey . ‘ ;
5. B, shaw . |
,‘j t . A« Be Reynolds ¢ o ‘
3{'1' . D, W, Gatlin . ¢ -!
RRPONT OF L. L. BEARY County Treasursr of Upshur County, Texas, of Reeeipta 1
;“q snd gxpenditures from July lst to September 30, 1949, ineclusive: . [
I’ JURY PUND, st Claae
N Balance last Report, Piled June 30, 1949 - ~ #7733.10 - ,
‘} To Amount recaived since last Report 65.66 PN ! by :
“ By Amcunt paid out sinos last Report . $2207.98%
'i Amount to Balance, ‘ 5590,.87., : l
7798.82 798,82 ‘
Balance . $5590.87. . "
ROAD AND BRIDGR FUND ' 1
Balance last Report, Piled Juns 30, 1949 20,622,308 ' L T
To Maount received sinoe last Report ' . 1,513,581 ¢ 1
. By Amount paid out since last Report T 9,106.62 . . ".'
i . Amount to Balance ) 13,089,2 |
{”"‘““L“ ek Balaneg™=" "=~ = : - xs:ugg:a e :
N :
TR . T e —————————— reremp— L N ————

et

i

f
l

L

L e I ~ - pgidilogrs. QA s = r B 4 e o e
muw A

PR TSR BUTTP A Y.

0SS PP Aoy 25 N i Y
e —————— e e R

Lo

rd

()



t
p &

et A - - - it iominiuianap e e e S A g
| 375
GENERAL QOUNTY PUND
Balance last Report, Filed June 30, 1949 : $33,862,59
To Amount received since last Report 1,394.19
By Amount pald out sines lmet Report, . $9,865.17
dmount to.Bsianos ' ) 35‘ 2391, 61
$35,256,18 $35,256.76
Balanoe : $25,391.61
' R&B A FINO ‘ <
Balance last Réport, Flled June 30, 1049 ‘ $17,945.67
To Amount received gince last Report ) B,254.68 B
To Mount patdfoutrdifvenlasb-Refonds, ~in ‘ $ 9,844.29
Amount to Balanoce . , 16,356, 06
$26,200,35 $26,200,35
Balance ' $16,356,06
L . RAB 2D | .
, Balande last Report, Piled Jume 30, 1949 1.7, 54749
To amount received gince last Report ) 7,705.15
By Amount paid out since lest Report $ 8,776.90
Amount to Balanee 16,376,174
) $25,153.64 $25,163.64
Belance #16,376.7
' R&B M nm‘
Balance last Report, Filed June 30, 1949 $ 9,925.2)
To Amount received since last Report 7,964,148
By Macunt peid out since 1last Report $ 1,6082.88
Amount to Balanoe 10,206.83
. $17,889.71 $17,889.M
Balance . $10,206,83
R&B # o
Balance last Report, Filed Juns 30, 1949 $10,388.97
To Amount reoeived sipoe laat Report ' 1,766,15
| By Amount paid out sinoe last Report . $ 8,051.13
Amount to Balance o 10,103.99
* $18,155,12 $16,155,12
Balance $10,103.99
SALARY FUND
Balanos last Report, Piled Jume 30, 1949 $ 9.555.04
To Amount received since lsat Report - 10,590.16 l .
By Amcunt paid out sinoe last Report #14,988.98
dmount to Balanoe . C - 5,156,232
. . 20,148.20 $20,145.20
Balanoe . ' 5+156,22
' ! PERMANENT INPROVEMENT PUND
Balance last Report, Filed June 30, 1949 $16,835,11 L. .‘
To Amount received sinoes last Report 197,01
By Amount pald out since last Report $ 7,706.85
Amount to Balance 26,2
Balanoe “§ %32 :E? e o re
I,
L v w— ——

+ L]

£y
. v 4

i A 1 <ot e ~ e inc Bt o 5 e PRSI S R ~ B

R R P LT " T LRI LRI T e e R CPT [UPREOT S JRIYE VRS SS N Spic J9. R R TV TSP SR Pt ey SR t

e ——



e

- A

coUmY BoND YU '

Balance last Report, Filed June 30, 1949 $17,026.46 : ,
To Asount paid out since last n;p:m ¢ 51.a2
Amount to Balance : 16,449, 34 .
$17,026.46 . : 17,026.46
Balanae Lo $16,449. 30,
‘ ROAD DISTNICT #1B AVAILABLE FOWD ‘
Balance last Report, Filed June 30, 1949 00, 00
To Amount redeived sinos last Report ! 75,000,000 '
By Amount paid out singe last report 3,428.33
Amount te Balance L Tn.sn.er.
15,000, 00 75,000,00 ’
Balance . $71,571.67 ‘ '
. , RECAPTYURATION .
JURY FUND, BALANCE , $ 5,590.87
ROAR AND BRIDGR FUND-BALANCE ; © 13,089.27
GENBRAL COUNTY PUXD  * . 28,391.61
RkB1 o> 16,356.06
a2 rop " : 16,376. 7%
E&D) rom> ", 10,206.83
R&kB 0 T ' * 10,103.99
Salary FuRd . LT 5,156.22
Perm. lmp, FUND - W o - s b 9,325.27
County Bond  ° . B S T TR R
Road Dist #1 B Availgble ' Tty ';"”” " 7,571.00 '
POPAL s T $199,617.20
LIS OF BONDED INDESTEDNESS o
Road Distriat ¢#7 .- ' ‘ ' © 8,000.00
Series D ’ L §6,000,00
Series B T ot T e E T 2 000,00
Series ¥ Y et Rt e b 29 000,00
Eoad Distriet #13 Avafladle - ettt 798 000,00 Y
ORAND TOPAL '193,000,00 = "

THE STATE OF TEXAS |
COUNTY OP UPIHUR ]
BEFORE ME, the undersigned suthority, on this day persomally sppesred L. L. Byrry,
County Treasurer of Upshuwr Oounty, mo being by me duly |wm.’mn oath, says that the within
snd foregoing report is true and correct, '
L+ L. Berry, Oounty Treasurer
Sworn to and subsoribed before me, this 6 day of Ootober 1949.
James Poole, Clerk,
* County Ocurt Upshur County, Texas.
By Exa Gordon Deputy,
Seal, . -

e A AN Al s Sarre e T




THE STATE OF TSXAS ]
COUNTY OF UPSHUR )
BEFORE ME, James Pools, County Qlerk, Upshur County, Texes, on this day persomally

appearsd W. A. Lunsford, County Judge, Jim Shockey, Commissionsr, Precinct Np. 1; B, H. Shaw,
Comsissioner, Precinet Mo, 2; A. B, Raynolds, Commissioncr, Prasinct No. 35 and D, W.Gatiin

Bmiulom‘r. Precinot No. 4} who after being duly s worn by me state under thelr ocath, that
they have exanined the foregoing County Tressurer's Report, of Upshur County, Texas, snd
Tind the same to be correct to the best of their imowledgze and belief.

! ' James Pcole, County Clerk,
I ! o ) Upshur County, Texss,
W. A. Lunsford, County Judge,

Jin Shoockey, Commissiomar NWo, 1

E. H, Shaw, Comissioner No, 2

k. B. Reynolds, Commissioner No. 3

D. W, Gutlin, Commissioner No. 4
Subsoribed and sworn to before me, this & dey of 0Oct, 1949,

James Poole, County Qlerk, Upshur Go.,

Texas,

ABC3GE

Sal.
Filed October 6, 1949, at 2120 o'olock P, M. James Poole, County Clerk, Upshur County.

I 0CTOBER 10, 1949,

Ocmnisslonerst Court met in Regular Session with al) members present.

Motion mede, seconded and carried that provisions of Minute #27570 passed by the
State Highway Commission on Sept. 28, 1949, be acoepted by Upshur County. Such minute being
relative to certain farm to market roads being designated, aonstructed and maintained by State
Elghway Department, Said Upshur County will furnish such right of wey fres of oost to the
State, i

Motion made, seconded and carried thet $10,500,00 be trensferrsd from Genearal Pund

to Sslary Fund, as provided by County Budget. County Clerk is suthorised and instructed to
issus warrant agcordingly.

[

Notion made, ssconded and oarried that spplicstion aof Sheriff Orear Watson, for

Deputy Sheriff Pat Pool, be aceepted and spproved at salary of $1G0.50 per wonth, OCounty clerk
1s lutl_:orind to issue warrant on salary fund sccordingly effective from this date, It ia
further ordersd that salary of Dep. Shoriff Chas. Stesls shall bs $190.50 per month and selery
of Leta Fowler, Deputy, shell be $102,00 per month.
W. A. Lunsford .
. Jim Shockey
I E. H, shaw !
] : . A. B. Reynolds

) D. W, Gatlin
0CT, 274 1949, : |

Commissionerst Qourt met in Specisl Session with all members present.

O Motlon made, seoonded and carried that Rleotion be held Nov. 19, 1949, at East
Mountain, Consolidated Common School Dist. #31 and Indian Mook, Jons Com. 3o, Dlat, #18 to
deternine yhatlm' or not seid sohcol distriots shall be gonsolidated,

e L e e "

e
- r L \# o
L
. o
i
3
L
- GBI e s e e i i e I R b 3 e . Lcanip mheReath S e b dehian S wth S gk g ,

[P DL £ F hwa “ A oparp bl 4 Bl ey 2EE cea e swie A2 e w A ome v Loan

 — e ———_— e T —




	1978

